12/21/201

gid LastName

402 WRIGHT

416 ELXBER

Totals:

Drawer

$198.78
($523.00)

($324.22)

Drawer Report TS

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($210.67) ($15.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,790.00) ($16.82)

($2,000.67) ($31.82)

#Paids/'Void

28

16

Handle Net Handle

$424.45 $409.45
$1,283.82 $1,267.00
$1,708.27 $1,676.45

$0.00

$0.00

154

46

200



