Drawer Report TS

12/21/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
402 WRIGHT	\$198.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$210.67)	(\$15.00)	28	\$424.45	\$409.45	\$0.00	154
416 ELXBER	(\$523.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,790.00)	(\$16.82)	16	\$1,283.82	\$1,267.00	\$0.00	46
Totals:	(\$324.22)			(\$2,000.67)	(\$31.82)	44	\$1,708.27	\$1,676.45		200